Medicina syringe
feeding system
The worldwide introduction
of the ENFit connector
reduces the risk of enteral
tube feeding misconnections
and improves patient safety
throughout hospitals around

AMSL. For more information please contact AMSL Customer Service on
(02) 9882 3666.
             enteral syringe (100)
L
              enteral syringe (100)
E
e n t e r a l s y r i n g e f e e d i n g s y s t e m 16
ENFit short-term
polyurethane feeding tubes
ENFit long-term
polyurethane feeding tubes
ENFit double lumen
feeding tubes
ENFit nasogastric feeding/
aspiration tubes
LG4/40 4FR x 40cm (50)
LG4/50 4FR x 50cm (50)
LG4/80 4FR x 80cm (50)
LG4/90 4FR x 90cm (50)
LG4/120 4FR x 120cm (50)
LG4/125 4FR x 125cm (50)
LG4/160 4FR x 160cm (50)
LG5/40 5FR x 40cm (50)
LG5/50 5FR x 50cm (50)
LG5/80 5FR x 80cm (50)
LG6/40 6FR x 40cm (50)
LG6/50 6FR x 50cm (50)
LG6/80 6FR x 80cm (50)
LG6/90 6FR x 90cm (50)
LG6/120 6FR x 120cm (50)
LG6/160 6FR x 160cm (50)
LG8/40 8FR x 40cm (50)
LG8/50 8FR x 50cm (50)
LG8/80 8FR x 80cm (50)
LG8/90 8FR x 90cm (50)
LG8/120 8FR x 120cm (50)
LG8/160 8FR x 160cm (50)
LG10/80 10FR x 80cm (50)
LG10/120 10FR x 120cm (50)
LG10/160 10FR x 160cm (50)
LG12/80 12FR x 80cm (50)
LG12/120 12FR x 120cm (50)
LG14/80 14FR x 80cm (50)
 Weighted
LG6/50W 6FR x 50cm (50)
LG6/80W 6FR x 80cm (50)
LG8/50W 8FR x 50cm (50)
LG8/80W 8FR x 80cm (50)
LG10/80W 10FR x 80cm (50)
LG12/80W 12FR x 80cm (50)
EF2L Standard Nasojejunal
Feed/Aspiration Tube
7/9FR x 130cm (5)
EF2EL Endoscopic Nasojejunal
Feed/Aspiration Tube
7/9FR x 130cm (5)
NGP6/55L 6FR x 55cm (25)
NGP6/75L 6FR x 75cm (25)
NGP6/85L 6FR x 85cm (25)
NGP8/55L 8FR x 55cm (25)
NGP8/75L 8FR x 75cm (25)
NGP8/85L 8FR x 85cm (25)
NGP8/120L 8FR x 120cm (25)
NGP10/85L 10FR x 85cm (25)
NGP10/120L 10FR x 120cm (25)
NGP12/100L 12FR x 100cm (25)
NGP12/120L 12FR x 120cm (25)
 Weighted
NGP8/85LW 8FR x 85cm (25)
NGP10/85LW 10FR x 85cm (25)
NJP6/120L 6FR x 120cm (10)
NJP8/120L 8FR x 120cm (10)
NJP8/130L 8FR x 130cm (10)
NJP10/130L 10FR x 130cm (10)
NJP12/130L 12FR x 130cm (10)
NJP14/130L 14FR x 130cm (10)
 Weighted
NJP10/130LW 10FR x 130cm (10)
NJP12/130LW 12FR x 130cm (10)
NJP14/130LW 14FR x 130cm (10)
RT6/80L 6FR x 80cm (50)
RT8/80L 8FR x 80cm (50)
RT10/100L 10FR x 100cm (50)
RT12/100L 12FR x 100cm (50)
RT14/100L 14FR x 100cm (50)
RT16/100L 16FR x 100cm (50)
RT18/100L 18FR x 100cm (50)
RT20/100L 20FR x 100cm (50)
ENFit short-term polyurethane
nasojejunal tubes
LG5/90 5FR x 90cm (50)
Enteral syringe pump
P1000 Enteral Syringe Pump (1)
SSttaarrtt BBoolluussCClleeaarr
SSiilleenncceeSSttoopp
enenttereral pumpal pump PP 11000000
MMeennuu
Accessories
NP01 Adult nose plaster (100)
NP02 Paediatric nose plaster (100)
IN01 pH indicator strips (200)
IN02 pH indicator strips (100)
NGP6/95YC 6FR x 95cm (25)
NGP8/95YC 8FR x 95cm (25)
NGP10/95YC 10FR x 95cm (25)
NGP12/95YC 12FR x 95cm (25)
ENFit  Gastric
Decompression systems
STERILE    EO   SINGLE PATIENT USE
DEHP FREE

NOT FOR INTRAVENOUS INFUSION
FOR ENTERAL USE ONLY
APPROX. ML Patient
Date Expiry
EV01L 250ml Gastric
Decompression System (30)
EV02L 500ml Gastric
Decompression System (30)
ENFit Enteral drainage bags
MGS02L Bolus or Gravity
Gastrostomy
Extension Set (30)
ENFit Gastrostomy
extension set
e n t e r a l s y r i n g e f e e d i n g s y s t e m 17
MED50L 50ml Enteral Drainage Bag (50)
MED100L 100ml Enteral Drainage Bag (50)
MED250L 250ml Enteral Drainage Bag (50)
MED500L 500ml Enteral Drainage Bag (50)
MED1000L 1000ml Enteral Drainage Bag (50)
Gastrostomy accessories
GT01 Medium Gastrostomy Tidy (1)
75cm - 114cm
GT02 Large Gastrostomy Tidy (1)